
2015 Palmetto 70 Results 

 

Overall Winner - PR to the ER - 7:45 

  

Full Team Mixed Winner - Dashing Whippets NYC - 7:55 
 

Full Team All Male Winner - Bachelor Party - 8:15 

Full Team All Female Winner - MOTHR - 8:59 

  

Ultra Team Winner - Spartan Fairies - 10:36 

  
Division Results Below Full Results 

Full Results 

Place Team Name Bib Type Category Duration Pace 

1 PR to the ER (Joshua Haugh) 153 Full Mixed 7:45 7:22 

2 Dashing Whippets NYC (Scott Batten) 154 Full Mixed 7:55 7:31 

3 Bachelor Party (Stephen Powell) 155 Full All Male 8:15 7:50 

4 LibStrong (Lucy Parker Randall) 151 Full Mixed 8:51 8:25 

5 MOTHR (Niki Koesel) 150 Full All Female 8:59 8:32 

6 Speedy Little Devils (Karen Gueldner) 145 Full All Female 9:05 8:38 

7 FiA- Queens to King (Christina Drogaris) 147 Full All Female 9:17 8:49 

8 FiA- Queens For A Day (Angela Mackert) 148 Full All Female 9:17 8:49 

9 FiA- Queen Bees (Amy Frost) 149 Full All Female 9:17 8:49 

10 FiA- Chasing Queens (Jill Pritchard) 152 Full All Female 9:17 8:49 

11 Viva la FiA (Lindsey Dasher) 141 Full All Female 9:29 9:01 

12 Totem Animals (Jennifer Oblinger) 132 Full Mixed 9:37 9:08 

13 FiA Six Pack (Lindsay Talbot) 142 Full All Female 9:54 9:25 

14 Cullowhee Runners (Margaret  Basehart) 143 Full Mixed 9:54 9:25 

15 FiA - Pimp My Stride (Tiffani Cochran) 136 Full All Female 9:59 9:29 

16 FiA at the Finish (Juanita Worley) 144 Full All Female 10:00 9:30 

17 FiA Irmo Bark Beauties (Carolyn Nicholson) 134 Full All Female 10:07 9:37 

18 Running 4 Fun (Margaret Finke) 140 Full All Female 10:08 9:38 



19 FiA-Holics (Jennifer Costarino) 139 Full All Female 10:10 9:40 

20 Hot Flashes (Tracy Wilde) 146 Full All Female 10:11 9:41 

21 Suck It Up Cupcake (Heather Kuzara) 137 Full All Female 10:12 9:42 

22 Speed Queens (Stephanie Miller) 130 Full All Female 10:17 9:46 

23 Whose Idea Was This?. Round 2 (Scott White) 138 Full Mixed 10:18 9:47 

24 FiA-Duchesses of York (Darci LaRoche) 133 Full All Female 10:34 10:03 

25 FiA-Wild Turkeys (Kara Campbell) 135 Full All Female 10:34 10:03 

26 Spartan Fairies (Tracy Duffner) 160 Ultra Mixed 10:36 10:05 

27 We Run This! (Annice Williams) 131 Full All Female 12:07 11:31 

  

Full Team Mixed 

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace 

1 PR to the ER (Joshua Haugh) 153 7:45 7:22 

2 Dashing Whippets NYC (Scott Batten) 154 7:55 7:31 

3 LibStrong (Lucy Parker Randall) 151 8:51 8:25 

4 Totem Animals (Jennifer Oblinger) 132 9:37 9:08 

5 Cullowhee Runners (Margaret  Basehart) 143 9:54 9:25 

6 Whose Idea Was This?. Round 2 (Scott White) 138 10:18 9:47 

  

Full Team All Male 

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace 

1 Bachelor Party (Stephen Powell) 155 8:15 7:50 

 

Full Team All Female 

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace 

1 MOTHR (Niki Koesel) 150 8:59 8:32 

2 Speedy Little Devils (Karen Gueldner) 145 9:05 8:38 

3 FiA- Queens to King (Christina Drogaris) 147 9:17 8:49 

4 FiA- Queens For A Day (Angela Mackert) 148 9:17 8:49 

5 FiA- Queen Bees (Amy Frost) 149 9:17 8:49 

6 FiA- Chasing Queens (Jill Pritchard) 152 9:17 8:49 

7 Viva la FiA (Lindsey Dasher) 141 9:29 9:01 



8 FiA Six Pack (Lindsay Talbot) 142 9:54 9:25 

9 FiA - Pimp My Stride (Tiffani Cochran) 136 9:59 9:29 

10 FiA at the Finish (Juanita Worley) 144 10:00 9:30 

11 FiA Irmo Bark Beauties (Carolyn Nicholson) 134 10:07 9:37 

12 Running 4 Fun (Margaret Finke) 140 10:08 9:38 

13 FiA-Holics (Jennifer Costarino) 139 10:10 9:40 

14 Hot Flashes (Tracy Wilde) 146 10:11 9:41 

15 Suck It Up Cupcake (Heather Kuzara) 137 10:12 9:42 

16 Speed Queens (Stephanie Miller) 130 10:17 9:46 

17 FiA-Duchesses of York (Darci LaRoche) 133 10:34 10:03 

18 FiA-Wild Turkeys (Kara Campbell) 135 10:34 10:03 

19 We Run This! (Annice Williams) 131 12:07 11:31 

  

Ultra Results 

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace 

1 Spartan Fairies (Tracy Duffner) 160 10:36 10:05 

 

 


